Member introduced the following resolution and moved its adoption:
RESOLUTION RELATING TO THE TERMINATION
AND NON-RENEWAL OF THE TEACHING CONTRACT
OF STACY MAKI-PAUZAUSKIE, A PROBATIONARY TEACHER,
WHEREAS, Stacy Maki-Pauzauskie is a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256.
BE IT RESOLVED, by the School Board of Independent School District No. 256, that the teaching contract of Stacy Maki-Pauzauskie, a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256, is hereby terminated at the close of the current 2021-2022 school year.
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that written notice be sent to said teacher regarding termination and nonrenewal of his/her contract as provided by law, and that said notice shall be substantially in the form as attached.
The motion for the adoption of the foregoing resolution was duly seconded by Member and upon vote being taken thereon,
The following voted in favor:
and the following voted against the same:
Whereupon said resolution was declared duly passed and adopted.

Member introduced the following resolution and moved its adoption:
RESOLUTION RELATING TO THE TERMINATION
AND NON-RENEWAL OF THE TEACHING CONTRACT
OF KYLE MCKIM, A PROBATIONARY TEACHER,
WHEREAS, Kyle McKim is a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256.
BE IT RESOLVED, by the School Board of Independent School District No. 256, that the teaching contract of Kyle McKim, a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256, is hereby terminated at the close of the current 2021-2022 school year.
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that written notice be sent to said teacher regarding termination and nonrenewal of his/her contract as provided by law, and that said notice shall be substantially in the form as attached.
The motion for the adoption of the foregoing resolution was duly seconded by Member and upon vote being taken thereon,
The following voted in favor:
and the following voted against the same:
Whereupon said resolution was declared duly passed and adopted.

Member introduced the following resolution and moved its adoption:
RESOLUTION RELATING TO THE TERMINATION
AND NON-RENEWAL OF THE TEACHING CONTRACT
OF AMBER GARNER, A PROBATIONARY TEACHER,
WHEREAS, Amber Garner is a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256.
BE IT RESOLVED, by the School Board of Independent School District No. 256, that the teaching contract of Amber Garner, a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256, is hereby terminated at the close of the current 2021-2022 school year.
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that written notice be sent to said teacher regarding termination and nonrenewal of his/her contract as provided by law, and that said notice shall be substantially in the form as attached.
The motion for the adoption of the foregoing resolution was duly seconded by Member and upon vote being taken thereon,
The following voted in favor:
and the following voted against the same:
Whereupon said resolution was declared duly passed and adopted.

Member introduced the following resolution and moved its adoption:
RESOLUTION RELATING TO THE TERMINATION
AND NON-RENEWAL OF THE TEACHING CONTRACT
OF LAURA LANE, A PROBATIONARY TEACHER,
WHEREAS, Laura Lane is a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256.
BE IT RESOLVED, by the School Board of Independent School District No. 256, that the teaching contract of Laura Lane, a probationary teacher in Independent School District No. 256, is hereby terminated at the close of the current 2021-2022 school year.
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that written notice be sent to said teacher regarding termination and nonrenewal of his/her contract as provided by law, and that said notice shall be substantially in the form as attached.
The motion for the adoption of the foregoing resolution was duly seconded by Member and upon vote being taken thereon,
The following voted in favor:
and the following voted against the same:
Whereupon said resolution was declared duly passed and adopted.